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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 3 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14/03/2024 - 17:07 Rezultati Finale
Serbian National Records 3:45.66 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 18/08/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 183:52.85 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Auckland (NZL) 03/04/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 173:58.63 SORAK, Stefan Maribor (SLO) 20/12/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 163:59.57 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Novi Sad 01/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:06.91 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Banja Luka (BIH) 30/05/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo NS Gyor (HUN) 21/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo NS Gyor (HUN) 21/12/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.79 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Nis 21/12/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:36.33 DULIC, Danilo SSU Leskovac 15/07/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:39.46 DJOKOVIC, Uros CZV Beograd 20/05/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 105:10.01 HEMI, Leon SSU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 28/11/2019

Olympic A Standard  : 3:46.78  /  Olympic B Standard  : 3:47.91
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori

1. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:19.03 12 613
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:34.94 32.95 250m: 2:40.91 32.27 350m: 3:46.67 32.86

100m: 1:01.99 32.44 200m: 2:08.64 33.70 300m: 3:13.81 32.90 400m: 4:19.03 32.36

2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 4:23.09 9 585
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:33.82 32.92 250m: 2:40.62 33.23 350m: 3:49.84 34.60

100m: 1:00.90 32.24 200m: 2:07.39 33.57 300m: 3:15.24 34.62 400m: 4:23.09 33.25

3. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:28.74 7 549
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:37.23 34.15 250m: 2:47.37 34.87 350m: 3:56.72 34.12

100m: 1:03.08 32.93 200m: 2:12.50 35.27 300m: 3:22.60 35.23 400m: 4:28.74 32.02

4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 4:30.74 5 537
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.32 34.29 250m: 2:47.72 34.63 350m: 3:57.42 34.66

100m: 1:04.03 33.60 200m: 2:13.09 34.77 300m: 3:22.76 35.04 400m: 4:30.74 33.32

5. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:31.07 4 535
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.96 34.63 250m: 2:47.98 35.01 350m: 3:58.28 34.79

100m: 1:03.33 33.36 200m: 2:12.97 35.01 300m: 3:23.49 35.51 400m: 4:31.07 32.79

6. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:34.33 3 516
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:38.13 34.59 250m: 2:48.31 34.86 350m: 3:59.62 35.43

100m: 1:03.54 34.30 200m: 2:13.45 35.32 300m: 3:24.19 35.88 400m: 4:34.33 34.71

7. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:35.73 2 508
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:40.99 35.58 250m: 2:51.59 34.97 350m: 4:03.98 36.44

100m: 1:05.41 34.65 200m: 2:16.62 35.63 300m: 3:27.54 35.95 400m: 4:35.73 31.75

8. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 4:38.83 1 491
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:40.64 35.38 250m: 2:52.75 36.00 350m: 4:04.37 35.75

100m: 1:05.26 33.91 200m: 2:16.75 36.11 300m: 3:28.62 35.87 400m: 4:38.83 34.46

Juniori

1. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:16.62 25 630
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:34.39 32.48 250m: 2:39.23 32.74 350m: 3:45.31 33.21

100m: 1:01.91 32.46 200m: 2:06.49 32.10 300m: 3:12.10 32.87 400m: 4:16.62 31.31

2. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 4:24.01 22 579
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:35.52 33.79 250m: 2:43.73 34.13 350m: 3:52.10 34.46

100m: 1:01.73 32.44 200m: 2:09.60 34.08 300m: 3:17.64 33.91 400m: 4:24.01 31.91

3. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 4:25.71 19 568
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:37.22 32.82 250m: 2:44.35 33.77 350m: 3:52.79 34.09

100m: 1:04.40 33.62 200m: 2:10.58 33.36 300m: 3:18.70 34.35 400m: 4:25.71 32.92

4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 4:25.99 17 566
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:38.82 34.97 250m: 2:46.45 33.13 350m: 3:53.78 33.05

100m: 1:03.85 33.90 200m: 2:13.32 34.50 300m: 3:20.73 34.28 400m: 4:25.99 32.21
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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, Finale, Juniori

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 4:28.28 16 551
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:34.89 33.51 250m: 2:44.88 35.31 350m: 3:54.04 34.86

100m: 1:01.38 32.45 200m: 2:09.57 34.68 300m: 3:19.18 34.30 400m: 4:28.28 34.24

6. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 4:28.67 15 549
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:35.25 33.65 250m: 2:44.41 34.68 350m: 3:54.65 34.87

100m: 1:01.60 33.15 200m: 2:09.73 34.48 300m: 3:19.78 35.37 400m: 4:28.67 34.02

7. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 4:30.15 14 540
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:35.14 33.16 250m: 2:43.39 34.39 350m: 3:54.34 35.71

100m: 1:01.98 32.47 200m: 2:09.00 33.86 300m: 3:18.63 35.24 400m: 4:30.15 35.81

8. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 4:40.00 13 485
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.72 34.19 250m: 2:49.12 35.89 350m: 4:04.26 37.87

100m: 1:03.53 33.51 200m: 2:13.23 35.51 300m: 3:26.39 37.27 400m: 4:40.00 35.74

Apsolutna

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Novi Sad 3:57.33 40 797
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:27.23 29.85 250m: 2:27.26 29.73 350m: 3:28.65 30.71

100m: 57.38 29.83 200m: 1:57.53 30.30 300m: 2:57.94 30.68 400m: 3:57.33 28.68

2. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 3:57.58 36 794
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:26.90 30.17 250m: 2:27.47 30.05 350m: 3:28.80 30.93

100m: 56.73 29.40 200m: 1:57.42 30.52 300m: 2:57.87 30.40 400m: 3:57.58 28.78

3. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 3:57.82 32 792
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:27.59 30.07 250m: 2:28.10 30.17 350m: 3:29.11 30.63

100m: 57.52 29.90 200m: 1:57.93 30.34 300m: 2:58.48 30.38 400m: 3:57.82 28.71

4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 3:59.58 30 775
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.30 30.12 250m: 2:28.01 30.38 350m: 3:29.39 30.88

100m: 57.18 29.52 200m: 1:57.63 30.33 300m: 2:58.51 30.50 400m: 3:59.58 30.19

5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 4:12.71 29 660
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m: 1:30.94 32.18 250m: 2:36.05 32.73 350m: 3:41.11 32.06

100m: 58.76 30.52 200m: 2:03.32 32.38 300m: 3:09.05 33.00 400m: 4:12.71 31.60

6. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:16.35 28 632
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:33.69 32.91 250m: 2:39.45 32.87 350m: 3:44.54 31.86

100m: 1:00.78 32.08 200m: 2:06.58 32.89 300m: 3:12.68 33.23 400m: 4:16.35 31.81

7. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 4:20.69 27 601
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:32.40 32.55 250m: 2:38.91 33.29 350m: 3:47.37 34.11

100m: 59.85 31.34 200m: 2:05.62 33.22 300m: 3:13.26 34.35 400m: 4:20.69 33.32

8. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 4:22.77 26 587
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:34.31 33.14 250m: 2:42.11 33.95 350m: 3:49.79 33.61

100m: 1:01.17 32.24 200m: 2:08.16 33.85 300m: 3:16.18 34.07 400m: 4:22.77 32.98
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